
Continuous Evaluation Schedule 2017-18 (I to V) 

CA-1 CA-2 CA-3 Class - I Class - II Class - III Class - IV Class - V 

5-May-18 26-Jul-18 4-Sep-18     Dict Pb Dict Pb Dict Pb 

7-May-18 27-Jul-18 6-Sep-18 Dict Eng Dict Eng Dict Eng Dict Eng Dict Eng 

8-May-18 28-Jul-18 7-Sep-18 
Dict 

Hindi 
Dict 

Hindi 
Dict 

Hindi 
Dict 

Hindi 
Dict 

Hindi 

9-May-18 30-Jul-18 10-Sep-18 Eng Eng EVS Math Math 

10-May-
18 

31-Jul-18 11-Sep-18 Hindi Hindi Hindi Sci Sci 

11-May-
18 

1-Aug-18 12-Sep-18 Math Math Eng Pbi Pbi 

14-May-
18 

2-Aug-18 13-Sep-18 EVS EVS Math Hindi Hindi 

15-May-
18 

3-Aug-18 14-Sep-18     Pbi Sst Sst 

16-May-
18 

4-Aug-18 15-Sep-18       Eng Eng 

17-May-
18 

  17-Sep-18 GK GK GK GK GK 

                

        

CA-4 CA-5 CA-6 Class - I Class - II Class - III Class - IV Class - V 

29-Nov-18 
23-Jan-

19 
7-Mar-19     Dict Pb Dict Pb Dict Pb 

30-Nov-18 
24-Jan-

19 
8-Mar-19 Dict Eng Dict Eng Dict Eng Dict Eng Dict Eng 

1-Dec-18 
25-Jan-

19 
9-Mar-19 

Dict 
Hindi 

Dict 
Hindi 

Dict 
Hindi 

Dict 
Hindi 

Dict 
Hindi 

3-Dec-18 
28-Jan-

19 
11-Mar-

19 
Eng Eng EVS Math Math 

4-Dec-18 
29-Jan-

19 
12-Mar-

19 
Hindi Hindi Hindi Sci Sci 

5-Dec-18 
30-Jan-

19 
13-Mar-

19 
Math Math Eng Pbi Pbi 

6-Dec-18 
31-Jan-

19 
14-Mar-

19 
EVS EVS Math Hindi Hindi 

7-Dec-18 1-Feb-19 
15-Mar-

19 
    Pbi Sst Sst 

10-Dec-18 2-Feb-19 
16-Mar-

19 
      Eng Eng 

11-Dec-18   
18-Mar-

19 
GK GK GK GK GK 

        
      

  

NOTE : Class V will not have CA 6, They will appear in final exam of 3 hours. 
 

 



Examination Schedule 2018-19 (VI to VIII, X & XII) 
Unit-I Pre Mid Term Mid Term Post Mid Term Class VI Class VII Class VIII Class X Class XII 

 
28-Jul-18 

 
10-Dec-18 G.K G.K G.K - SCI COM 

8-May-18 30-Jul-18 4-Sep-18 12-Dec-18 Sst Math Sci Eng Math Acc 

9-May-18 31-Jul-18 7-Sep-18 15-Dec-18 Eng Hindi Pbi Math Eng P.Edu 

10-May-18 1-Aug-18 10-Sep-18 18-Dec-18 Sci Sst Eng Pbi Phy B.St 

11-May-18 2-Aug-18 13-Sep-18 21-Dec-18 Math Pbi Hindi Sst P.Edu Eng 

14-May-18 3-Aug-18 17-Sep-18 24-Dec-18 Hindi Eng Sst Hindi Bio Math 

15-May-18 4-Aug-18 20-Sep-18 28-Dec-18 Pbi Sci Math Sci Chem Eco 

Note:-  Unit-I (20 marks /1 hour) Pre Mid Term (50% marks/1.5 hours) Mid Term (100% marks/3 hours) 

               Post Mid Term for classes VI to VIII (50% marks/1.5 hours) 
               Post Mid Term for classes X & XII (100% marks/3 hours) 

 

 

Examination Schedule 2018-19 (IX & XI) 

Unit-I Pre Mid Term Mid Term Post Mid Term Class IX 
Class XI 

SCI COM 

8-May-18 30-Jul-18 4-Sep-18 26-Nov-18 Sst Chem Eco 

9-May-18 31-Jul-18 7-Sep-18 28-Nov-18 Hindi P.Edu Eng  

10-May-18 1-Aug-18 10-Sep-18 30-Nov-18 Eng Bio Acc 

11-May-18 2-Aug-18 13-Sep-18 3-Dec-18 Sci Math B.St 

14-May-18 3-Aug-18 17-Sep-18 5-Dec-18 Pbi Eng  Math 

15-May-18 4-Aug-18 20-Sep-18 7-Dec-18 Math Phy P.Edu 

Note:-   
• April Batch XI & IX :-  Unit-I (20 marks /1 hour) Pre Mid Term-I (50% marks/1.5 hours)  

                                        Mid Term (100% marks/3 hours), Post Mid Term Class XI (50% marks/1.5 hours) 
                                       Post Mid Term Class IX (100% marks/3 hours) 
• July Batch XI :-  1.  Unit – 1 & Pre Mid Term will not be conducted.  
                               2.  Mid Term (50% marks/1.5 hours) and Post Mid Term (50% marks/1.5 hours) 
• Final Exams for classes IX & XI will start from February 01, 2019. 

 

 


